UCSF Neuro and Musculoskeletal Imaging

February 9- 14, 2025

AGENDA

Sunday, February 15, 2026

6:30 AM
7:00
7:45
8:30
9:15
9:30
10:15
10:45
11:30
12:00 PM
12:15

Registration and Breakfast
MSK Infection

Knee Trauma
Meniscus/Cruciate Ligaments
Coffee Break

Arthritis: Beyond Black and White

Metabolic Disorders
Extensor Mechanism

ACL Reconstruction and its Complications

Questions and Discussion
Adjourn

Mini Pathria, MD
Mini Pathria, MD
Kevin Sweetwood, MD

Kevin Sweetwood, MD
Daria Motamedi, MD
Daria Motamedi, MD
Daria Motamedi, MD

Monday, February 16, 2026

6:30 AM
7:00
7:45
8:30
9:15
9:30
10:15
10:45
11:30
12:00 PM
12:15

Breakfast

Multimodality Evaluation of Tendons of Wrist/Hand

Shoulder Trauma
Pitfalls in Shoulder MRI
Coffee Break

Hip MRI: Labrum, FAI, and Beyond
Problem Solved: Applications of MSK US

Pelvic Tendons

Muscle Injuries

Questions and Discussion
Adjourn

Kevin Sweetwood, MD
Kevin Sweetwood, MD
Daria Motamedi, MD

Daria Motamedi, MD
Daria Motamedi, MD
Mini Pathria, MD
Mini Pathria, MD

Tuesday, February 17, 2026

6:30 AM
7:00
7:45
8:30
9:15
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:15
12:00 PM
12:15

Breakfast
MRI/US Correlation Cases
Ankle/Foot Trauma

Fatigue Fractures in the Athlete

Coffee Break
Skull Base Lesions

Headache — Do Not Miss Diagnoses

Top 3 DDX in Head and Neck

Work Up of Intercranial Hemorrhage

Questions and Discussion
Adjourn

Kevin Sweetwood, MD
Mini Pathria, MD
Mini Pathria, MD

Christine Glastonbury, MBBS
Yi Li, MD
Christine Glastonbury, MBBS
Yi Li, MD

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

No formal course program.
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February 9- 14, 2025

AGENDA

Thursday, February 19, 2026

6:30 AM
7:00
7:30
8:15
9:00
9:15
10:00
10:30
11:15
12:00 PM
12:15

Friday, Februa

6:30 AM
7:00
7:30
8:15
9:00
9:15
9:45
10:30
11:15
12:00 PM
12:15

Breakfast
Neonatal Brain Injury Yi Li, MD
CSF Pressure Disorders Vinil Shah, MD
Updated Concepts in Hydrocephalus Yi Li, MD
Coffee Break
Pituitary and Hypothalamic Abnormalities Yi Li, MD
Spine Reporting Essentials: How to Add Value Vinil Shah, MD
Autoimmune Encephalitis Yi Li, MD
Spinal Cord Inflammatory Lesions Vinil Shah, MD
Questions and Discussion
Adjourn
20, 2026
Breakfast
Post Surgical Changes in Head and Neck Christine Glastonbury, MBBS
Spine Tumor or Mimic: How to Tell Them Apart Vinil Shah, MD
Salivary Gland Imaging (with AJCC9) Christine Glastonbury, MBBS
Coffee Break
Spinal Fusion: What Am | Looking At? Vinil Shah, MD
Pearls and Pitfalls in Cancer Imaging Christine Glastonbury, MBBS
Challenging Spine Cases: Lessons Learned Vinil Shah, MD
Errors Are Opportunities Christine Glastonbury, MBBS

Questions and Discussion
Adjourn



