UCSF Neuro and Musculoskeletal Imaging

February 9- 14, 2025

AGENDA

Sunday, February 15, 2026

6:30 AM	Registration and Breakfast	
7:00	MSK Infection	Mini Pathria, MD
7:45	Knee Trauma	Mini Pathria, MD
8:30	Meniscus/Cruciate Ligaments	Kevin Sweetwood, MD
9:15	Coffee Break	
9:30	Arthritis: Beyond Black and White	Kevin Sweetwood, MD
10:15	Metabolic Disorders	Daria Motamedi, MD
10:45	Extensor Mechanism	Daria Motamedi, MD
11:30	ACL Reconstruction and its Complications	Daria Motamedi, MD
12:00 PM	Questions and Discussion	
12:15	Adjourn	

Monday, February 16, 2026

6:30 AM	Breakfast	
7:00	Multimodality Evaluation of Tendons of Wrist/Hand	Kevin Sweetwood, MD
7:45	Shoulder Trauma	Kevin Sweetwood, MD
8:30	Pitfalls in Shoulder MRI	Daria Motamedi, MD
9:15	Coffee Break	
9:30	Hip MRI: Labrum, FAI, and Beyond	Daria Motamedi, MD
10:15	Problem Solved: Applications of MSK US	Daria Motamedi, MD
10:45	Pelvic Tendons	Mini Pathria, MD
11:30	Muscle Injuries	Mini Pathria, MD
12:00 PM	Questions and Discussion	
12:15	Adjourn	

Tuesday, February 17, 2026

6:30 AM	Breakfast	
7:00	MRI/US Correlation Cases	Kevin Sweetwood, MD
7:45	Ankle/Foot Trauma	Mini Pathria, MD
8:30	Fatigue Fractures in the Athlete	Mini Pathria, MD
9:15	Coffee Break	
9:30	Skull Base Lesions	Christine Glastonbury, MBBS
10:00	Headache – Do Not Miss Diagnoses	Yi Li, MD
10:30	Top 3 DDX in Head and Neck	Christine Glastonbury, MBBS
11:15	Work Up of Intercranial Hemorrhage	Yi Li, MD
12:00 PM	Questions and Discussion	
12:15	Adjourn	

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

No formal course program.

UCSF Neuro and Musculoskeletal Imaging February 9- 14, 2025

AGENDA

Thursday, February 19, 2026

6:30 AM	Breakfast	
7:00	Neonatal Brain Injury	Yi Li, MD
7:30	CSF Pressure Disorders	Vinil Shah, MD
8:15	Updated Concepts in Hydrocephalus	Yi Li, MD
9:00	Coffee Break	
9:15	Pituitary and Hypothalamic Abnormalities	Yi Li, MD
10:00	Spine Reporting Essentials: How to Add Value	Vinil Shah, MD
10:30	Autoimmune Encephalitis	Yi Li, MD
11:15	Spinal Cord Inflammatory Lesions	Vinil Shah, MD
12:00 PM	Questions and Discussion	
12:15	Adjourn	

Friday, February 20, 2026

6:30 AM	Breakfast	
7:00	Post Surgical Changes in Head and Neck	Christine Glastonbury, MBBS
7:30	Spine Tumor or Mimic: How to Tell Them Apart	Vinil Shah, MD
8:15	Salivary Gland Imaging (with AJCC9)	Christine Glastonbury, MBBS
9:00	Coffee Break	
9:15	Spinal Fusion: What Am I Looking At?	Vinil Shah, MD
9:45	Pearls and Pitfalls in Cancer Imaging	Christine Glastonbury, MBBS
10:30	Challenging Spine Cases: Lessons Learned	Vinil Shah, MD
11:15	Errors Are Opportunities	Christine Glastonbury, MBBS
12:00 PM	Questions and Discussion	
12:15	Adjourn	